
11.03.67. Stowe           Giant Slalom, women  
  
 
 
 
 
course length: 1150  m 
vertical drop: 333 m 
number of gates: 55 
started: 35  
finished: 30 
 
 
 
 
  1. Christine Beranger  FRA  1.18.18 
  2. Florence Steurer   FRA  1.18.32 (12) 
  3. Nancy Greene   CND  1.18.36 (14) 
 
  4. Erik(a) Schinegger  AUT  1.19.29 
  5. Heidi Zimmermann  AUT  1.19.58 
  6. Giustina Demetz   ITA  1.19.60 
  7. Marielle Goitschel   FRA  1.19.82 
 
  8. Annie Famose   FRA   1.20.42 
 
  9. Traudl Hecher   AUT  1.21.27 
 
10. Lee Hall    USA  1.22.27 
11. Wendy Allen   USA  1.22.51 
12. Isabel Mir    FRA  1.22.55 
 
13. Olga Pall    AUT  1.24.07 
14. Susanne Chaffee   USA  1.24.66 
15. Madelaine Wuilloud  SUI  1.25.04 
 
 
DQ:   

Judi Leinweber CND,   
Rosie Fortna   USA,  
etc  

  
 
 
 
 



Giant Slalom, women (4/6) standings 
 
 
  1. Nancy Greene  CND  50 + 15  65 
 
  2. Marielle Goitschel  FRA  43 +   4  43 + 4 
  3. Florence Steurer  FRA  25 + 20  39 + 6 
  4. Annie Famose  FRA  35 +   3  38 
  5. Erik(a) Schinegger AUT  25 + 11  36 
and Christine Beranger FRA  11 + 25  36 
  
  7. Burgl Faerbinger  FRG  22    22 
  8. Fernande Bochatay SUI  19    19 
 
  9. Giustina Demetz  ITA    6 +   6  12  
and Heidi Zimmermann AUT    4 +   8  12 
11. Ingeborg Jochum  AUT  11    11 
12. Isabel Mir   FRA  10    10 
13. Madelaine Wuilloud SUI    8      8 
14. Traudl Hecher  AUT    5 +   2    7 
15. Ruth Adolf  SUI    4      4 
and Susanne Chaffee  USA    4      4 
17. Penny McCoy  USA    3      3 
18. Lee Hall   USA   +   1    1 
 
 
 

Nations Cup Giant Slalom, women (4/6) standings 
 
 

FRA  124 + 52  176 
 

AUT    45 + 21    66 
CND    50 + 15    65   

 
SUI    33      33 
FRG    22      22  
ITA      6 +   6    12 
USA      7 +   1      8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Overal World Cup standings (13/17) 
 
 
  1. Marielle Goitschel  FRA  155 +   4  155 + 4 
  2. Annie Famose  FRA  143 + 15 +   3  146 + 15  
 
  3. Nancy Greene  CND  126    126  
 
  4. Florence Steurer  FRA    87 + 4 + 20  107 + 4 
 
  5. Isabel Mir   FRA    80    
 
  6. Erik(a) Schinegger AUT    69       69 
  7. Burgl Faerbinger  FRG    65      65 
  8. Giustina Demetz  ITA    52 +   5    58 
  9. Traudl Hecher  AUT    50 + 2 +   2    52 + 2 
10. Christine Beranger FRA    22 + 25    47 
11. Fernande Bochatay SUI    44        44  
  
12. Gina Hathorn  GBR    23        23    
13. Anneroesli Zryd            SUI    22      22    
14. Ingeborg Jochum  AUT    20        20 
 
15. Glorianda Cipolla  ITA    18        18   
and Heidi Zimmermann AUT    10 +   8    18 
17. Penny McCoy  USA    17         17 
and Susanne Chaffee  USA    17        17 
19. Gertraud Gabl  AUT    16      16 
        
20. Madelaine Wuilloud SUI    12      12 
21. Christel Haas  AUT    11      11 
22. Edith Hillbrandt  SUI    10       10 
23. Olga Pall   AUT      9                  9 
24. Ruth Adolf  SUI      8            8      
25. Rosi Mittermaier  FRG      6               6 
26. Margarette Hafen         FRG          6            6 
 
27. Robin Morning  USA      3            3  
and Berni Rauter  AUT      3            3 
and Mari-France Jean-Georges FRA          3             3 
30. Lotte Nogler            ITA           2            2 
31. Jacqueline Rouvier   FRA          1            1 
32. Lee Hall   USA   +   1      1 
 
 
 



Nations Cup  Overal standings, women   (13/17) 
 
 

FRA  530 + 52  582 
 

AUT  189 + 21  210 
  

CND  126 + 15  151 
 

SUI    91      91 
ITA    72 +   6    78 
FRG    77      77 

 
USA    37 +   1    38 
GBR    23       23 

 
 
 
         Nations Cup  (men & women) Overal standings   (25/34) 
 
 

FRA           1.162 + 52          1.214  
 
 

AUT  441 + 21  462 
 

SUI  226    226 
 

CND  116 + 15  131   
ITA  121 +   6  127 
FRG  115    115  

 
USA    60 +   1    61 

       
SWE    32        32       
GBR    23      23 

 


